
SIRS 2015 Legislative Handbook 
Copyright © 2015 by the School Information and Research Service | 45

SCHOOL DISTRICTS BY LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

District 1
State Senator 
Rosemary McAuliffe (D)

State Representative 
Derek Stanford (D)

State Representative 
Luis Moscoso (D)

School Districts

Edmonds
Everett
Lake Washington
Monroe
Northshore
Shoreline
Snohomish

District 2
State Senator 
Randi Becker (R)

State Representative 
Graham Hunt  (R)

State Representative 
J.T. Wilcox (R)

School Districts

Bethel
Carbonado
Eatonville
North Thurston
Orting 

State Senator 
Andy Billig (D)

State Representative 
Marcus Riccelli (D) 

State Representative 
Timm Ormsby (D)

School District

Mead 
Spokane 
West Valley (Spokane)

District 4

State Senator 
Mike Padden (R)

State Representative 
Bob McCaslin (R)

State Representative 
Matt Shea (R)

School Districts

Central Valley
East Valley (Spokane)
Mead
Orchard Prairie

Riverside
Spokane
West Valley (Spokane)

Puyallup
Rainier
Tumwater
Yelm 

District 3



SIRS 2015 Legislative Handbook 
Copyright © 2015 by the School Information and Research Service | 46

School Districts by Legislative District, continued

District 5
State Senator 
Mark Mullet (D)

State Representative 
Jay Rodne (R)

State Representative 
Chad Magendanz (R)

School Districts

Auburn
Enumclaw
Issaquah
Kent 

Renton
Riverview
Snoqualmie
Tahoma

District 6

State Senator 
Michael Baumgartner (R)

State Representative 
Kevin Parker (R)

State Representative 
Jeff Holy (R)

School Districts

Central Valley 
Cheney
Freeman 
Great Northern 
Liberty
Mead

Medical Lake 
Nine Mile Falls
Reardan-Edwall
Spokane
West Valley (Spokane)

District 7

State Senator 
Brian Dansel (R)

State Representative 
Shelly Short (R)

State Representative 
Joel Kretz (R)

School Districts

Cheney
Chewelah
Columbia (Stevenson)
Colville
Curlew
Cusick
Deer Park
Evergreen (Stevens)
Inchelium
Keller
Kettle Falls

Loon Lake
Mary Walker
Mead
Medical Lake
Newport
Nine Mile Falls
Northport
Okanogan
Omak
Onion Creek
Orient

Oroville
Reardan-Edwall
Republic 
Riverside
Selkirk 
Spokane
Summit Valley
Tonasket
Valley
Wellpinit



SIRS 2015 Legislative Handbook 
Copyright © 2015 by the School Information and Research Service | 47

School Districts by Legislative District, continued

District 8
State Senator 
Sharon Brown (R)

State Representative 
Brad Klippert (R)

State Representative 
Larry Haler (R)

School Districts

Kennewick
Kiona-Benton City 
Richland

District 9
State Senator 
Mark Schoesler (R)

State Representative 
Susan Fagan (R) 
 
State Representative 
Joe Schmick (R)

School Districts

Asotin-Anatone
Benge
Central Valley
Cheney
Clarkston
Colfax
Colton 
Endicott
Freeman
Garfield
Kahlotus

LaCrosse
Lamont
Liberty
Lind
North Franklin
Oakesdale
Odessa
Othello
Palouse
Pasco
Pomeroy

Pullman
Ritzville
Rosalia
Sprague
St. John
Star
Steptoe 
Tekoa 
Warden
Washtucna 

District 10
State Senator 
Barbara Bailey (R)

State Representative 
Norma Smith (R)

State Representative 
Dave Hayes (R)

School Districts

Anacortes 
Arlington
Burlington-Edison
Conway
Coupeville
La Conner
Lakewood
Mount Vernon
Oak Harbor

Sedro-Woolley
South Whidbey
Stanwood-Camano

District 11
State Senator 
Bob Hasegawa (D)

State Representative 
Zack Hudgins (D)

State Representative 
Steve Bergquist (D)

School Districts

Highline 
Issaquah
Kent
Renton
Seattle 
Tahoma
Tukwila

 



SIRS 2015 Legislative Handbook 
Copyright © 2015 by the School Information and Research Service | 48

School Districts by Legislative District, continued

District 13
State Senator 
Judy Warnick (R)

State Representative 
Tom Dent (R)

State Representative 
Matt Manweller (R)

School Districts

Almira 
Cle Elum-Roslyn 
Coulee-Hartine 
Creston
Damman
Davenport
Easton
Ellensburg
Ephrata
Grand Coulee Dam 

Harrington
Kittitas
Moses Lake
Naches Valley
Odessa
Othello 
Quincy 
Reardan-Edwall 
Ritzville
Royal

Selah 
Soap Lake 
Sprague
Thorp
Wahluke
Warden 
Wilbur
Wilson Creek

District 14
State Senator 
Curtis King (R)

State Representative 
Norm Johnson (R)

State Representative 
Gina McCabe (R)

School Districts

Battle Ground 
Bickleton 
Camas 
Centerville 
Glenwood 
Goldendale 
Highland 
Hockinson 
Klickitat 
Lyle 

Mill A
Mount Adams 
Mount Pleasant
Naches Valley 
Prosser 
Roosevelt
Selah
Skamania 
Stevenson-Carson 
Toppenish

State Senator 
Linda Evans Parlette (R)

State Representative 
Cary Condotta (R) 

State Representative 
Brad Hawkins (R)

School Districts

Almira
Brewster
Bridgeport
Cascade
Cashmere
Cle Elum-Roslyn
Eastmont
Entiat
Ephrata

Grand Coulee Dam
Lake Chelan
Mansfield
Manson
Methow Valley
Nespelem
Okanogan
Omak
Orondo

Palisades
Pateros
Quincy 
Soap Lake 
Stehekin
Waterville
Wenatchee

District 12

Trout Lake 
Union Gap  
Wapato 
Washugal
West Valley (Yakima) 
White Salmon Valley 
Wishram
Yakima



SIRS 2015 Legislative Handbook 
Copyright © 2015 by the School Information and Research Service | 49

School Districts by Legislative District, continued

District 16
State Senator 
Mike Hewitt (R)

State Representative 
Maureen Walsh (R)

State Representative 
Terry Nealey (R)

School Districts

College Place
Columbia (Walla Walla)
Dayton
Dixie 
Finley 
Grandview
Kennewick
Kiona-Benton City
Pasco

Paterson
Pomeroy
Prescott
Prosser
Richland
Starbuck
Touchet
Waitsburg
Walla Walla

District 17
State Senator 
Don Benton (R)

State Representative 
Lynda Wilson (R)

State Representative 
Paul Harris (R)

School Districts

Battle Ground
Evergreen (Clark)
Hockinson
Ridgefield
Vancouver

District 18
State Senator 
Ann Rivers (R)

State Representative 
Brandon Vick (R)

State Representative 
Liz Pike (R)

School Districts 

Battle Ground
Camas
Evergreen (Clark)
Hockinson
La Center 

Mount Pleasant
Ridgefield
Vancouver
Washougal

District 15
State Senator 
Jim Honeyford (R)

State Representative 
Bruce Chandler (R)

State Representative 
David Taylor (R)

School Districts

Bickleton
East Valley (Yakima)
Grandview
Granger
Mabton
Naches Valley
Selah
Sunnyside

Toppenish
Union Gap
Wahluke 
Wapato
West Valley (Yakima)
Yakima
Zillah



SIRS 2015 Legislative Handbook 
Copyright © 2015 by the School Information and Research Service | 50

School Districts by Legislative District, continued

State Senator 
John Braun (R)

State Representative 
Richard DeBolt (R) 

State Representative 
Ed Orcutt (R)

 
 

School Districts

Adna
Battle Ground 
Boistfort 
Castle Rock
Centralia
Chehalis
Eatonville 
Evaline
Green Mountain 
Kalama 

Kelso 
La Center 
Morton
Mossyrock
Napavine 
Oakville
Onalaska
Pe Ell
Rainier
Rochester

Tenino
Toledo 
Toutle Lake
Tumwater 
White Pass
Winlock 
Woodland
Yelm

State Senator 
Marko Liias (D)

State Representative 
Strom Peterson (D)

State Representative 
Lillian Ortiz-Self (D)

School Districts

Edmonds 
Everett
Mukilteo 
Northshore 

District 22
State Senator 
Karen Fraser (D)

State Representative 
Chris Reykdal (D)

State Representative 
Sam Hunt (D)

School Districts

North Thurston 
Olympia 
Tumwater

District 19
State Senator 
Brian Hatfield (D)

State Representative 
Dean Takko (D)

State Representative 
Brian Blake (D)

School Districts

Aberdeen 
Adna 
Boistfort
Castle Rock 
Chehalis
Cosmopolis
Elma 
Evaline
Kelso

Longview
Montesano
Napavine 
Naselle Grays River Valley
North River 
Oakville
Ocean Beach
Ocosta
Pe Ell

Raymond 
Rochester 
Satsap 
South Bend
Wahkiakum
Willapa Valley 
Winlock

District 20

District 21

 



SIRS 2015 Legislative Handbook 
Copyright © 2015 by the School Information and Research Service | 51

School Districts by Legislative District, continued

District 24
State Senator 
James Hargrove (D)

State Representative 
Kevin Van De Wege (D)

State Representative 
Steve Tharinger (D)

School Districts

Aberdeen
Brinnon
Cape Flattery
Chimacum 
Crescent 
Elma
Hoquiam 
Lake Quinault
Mary M. Knight 

McCleary
Montesano
North Beach 
Oakville
Port Angeles
Port Townsend
Queets-Clearwater
Quilcene
Quillayute Valley

Satsop
Sequim
Taholah
Wishkah Valley

District 25

State Senator 
Bruce Dammeier (R)

State Representative 
Melanie Stambaugh (R) 

State Representative 
Hans Zeiger (R)

School Districts

Bethel
Fife
Franklin Pierce
Orting

Puyallup
Sumner
Tacoma

District 26

State Senator 
Jan Angel (R)

State Representative 
Jesse Young (R)

State Representative 
Michelle Caldier (R)

School Districts

Bremerton  
Peninsula 
South Kitsap

State Senator 
Christine Rolfes (D) 
 
State Representative 
Sherry Appleton (D)

State Representative 
Drew Hansen (D)

School Districts

Bainbridge Island
Bremerton
Central Kitsap
North Kitsap 

District 23



SIRS 2015 Legislative Handbook 
Copyright © 2015 by the School Information and Research Service | 52

School Districts by Legislative District, continued

District 28
State Senator 
Steve O’Ban (R)

State Representative 
Dick Muri (R)

State Representative 
Christine Kilduff (D)

School Districts

Bethel
Clover Park 
Steilacoom Historical

District 29
State Senator 
Steve Conway (D)

State Representative 
David Sawyer (D)

State Representative 
Steve Kirby (D)

School Districts

Bethel
Clover Park
Franklin Pierce
Tacoma

District 30
State Senator 
Mark Miloscia (R)

State Representative 
Linda Kochmar (R)

State Representative 
Carol Gregory (D)

School Districts

Auburn
Federal Way
Fife 
Sumner 

District 27
State Senator 
Jeannie Darneille (D)

State Representative 
Laurie Jinkins (D)

State Representative 
Jake Fey (D)

School Districts

Fife
Franklin Pierce
Tacoma 

Tacoma 
University Place  
Yelm



SIRS 2015 Legislative Handbook 
Copyright © 2015 by the School Information and Research Service | 53

School Districts by Legislative District, continued

District 32
State Senator 
Maralyn Chase (D)

State Representative 
Cindy Ryu (D)

State Representative 
Ruth Kagi (D)

School Districts

Edmonds 
Seattle
Shoreline

District 33
State Senator 
Karen Keiser (D)

State Representative 
Tina Orwall (D)

State Representative 
Mia Gregorson (D)

School Districts

Auburn 
Federal Way
Highline
Kent
Renton 
Seattle
Tukwila

District 34
State Senator 
Sharon Nelson (D)

State Representative 
Eileen Cody (D)

State Representative 
Joe Fitzgibbon (D)

School Districts

Highline
Seattle
Vashon Island

District 31
State Senator 
Pam Roach (R)

State Representative 
Drew Stokesbury (R)

State Representative 
Christopher Hurst (D)

School Districts

Auburn 
Carbonado
Dieringer
Enumclaw Fife 
Orting

Puyallup 
Sumner 
Tahoma  
White River



SIRS 2015 Legislative Handbook 
Copyright © 2015 by the School Information and Research Service | 54

School Districts by Legislative District, continued

District 37
State Senator 
Pramila Jayapal (D)

State Representative 
Sharon Tomiko Santos (D)

State Representative 
Eric Pettigrew (D)

School Districts

Renton
Seattle

District 38
State Senator 
John McCoy (D)

State Representative 
June Robinson (D)

State Representative 
Mike Sells (D)

School Districts

Everett 
Lakewood
Marysville
Mukilteo 
Snohomish 

School Districts

Seattle

District 36
State Senator 
Jeanne Kohl-Welles (D)

State Representative 
Reuven Carlyle (D)

State Representative 
Gael Tarleton (D)

District 35
State Senator 
Tim Sheldon (D)

State Representative 
Dan Griffey (R)

State Representative 
Drew MacEwen (R)

School Districts

Bremerton
Central Kitsap
Elma
Grapeview
Griffin
Hood Canal

Mary M. Knight
McCleary 
North Mason 
North Thurston
Olympia
Pioneer

Rochester
Shelton
South Kitsap
Southside 
Tenino
Tumwater



SIRS 2015 Legislative Handbook 
Copyright © 2015 by the School Information and Research Service | 55

School Districts by Legislative District, continued

District 40

State Senator 
Kevin Ranker (D)

State Representative 
Kristine Lytton (D)

State Representative 
Jeff Morris (D)

School Districts

Anacortes
Bellingham
Burlington-Edison
La Conner
Lopez Island

Mount Baker
Mount Vernon 
Orcas Island
San Juan Island

Sedro-Woolley
Shaw Island

District 41

State Senator 
Steve Litzow (R)

State Representative 
Tana Senn (D)

State Representative 
Judy Clibborn (D)

School Districts

Bellevue
Issaquah 
Lake Washington
Mercer Island
Renton
Snoqualamie Valley

District 42

State Senator 
Doug Ericksen (R)

State Representative 
Luanne Vanwerven (R)

State Representative 
Vincent Buys (R)

School Districts

Bellingham
Blaine 
Concrete
Ferndale

 

District 39
State Senator 
Kirk Pearson (R)

State Representative 
Dan Kristiansen (R)

State Representative 
Elizabeth Scott (R)

School Districts

Arlington 
Burlington-Edison 
Cascade
Darrington
Granite Falls
Index 

Lake Stevens
Lakewood
Marysville
Monroe
Mount Vernon

Sedro-Woolley
Skykomish
Snohomish
Sultan

Lynden
Meridian  
Mount Baker 
Sedro-Woolley



SIRS 2015 Legislative Handbook 
Copyright © 2015 by the School Information and Research Service | 56

School Districts by Legislative District, continued

District 44
State Senator 
Steve Hobbs (D)

State Representative 
Hans Dunshee (D)

State Representative 
Mark Harmsworth (R)

School Districts

Edmonds
Everett
Lake Stevens 
Marysville
Mukilteo
Snohomish

District 45
State Senator 
Andy Hill (R)

State Representative 
Roger Goodman (D)

State Representative 
Larry Springer (D)

School Districts

Issaquah 
Lake Washington 
Northshore
Riverview
Snoqualmie Valley

District 46

State Senator 
David Frockt (D)

State Representative 
Gerry Pollet (D) 

State Representative 
Jessyn Farrell (D)

School Districts

Lake Washington 
Northshore 
Seattle 
Shoreline

District 43

State Senator 
Jamie Pedersen (D)

State Representative 
Brady Walkinshaw (D)

State Representative 
Frank Chopp (D)

School Districts

Seattle



SIRS 2015 Legislative Handbook 
Copyright © 2015 by the School Information and Research Service | 57

School Districts by Legislative District, continued

District 48

State Senator 
Cyrus Habib (D)

State Representative 
Ross Hunter (D)

State Representative 
Joan McBride (D)

School Districts

Bellevue
Issaquah
Lake Washington 

District 49

State Senator 
Annette Cleveland (D)

State Representative 
Sharon Wylie (D)

State Representative 
Jim Moeller (D)

School Districts

Battle Ground
Evergreen (Clark)
Vancouver

District 47

State Senator 
Joe Fain (R)

State Representative 
Mark Hargrove (R)

State Representative 
Pat Sullivan (D)

School Districts

Auburn
Enumclaw
Federal Way
Kent
Tahoma



SIRS 2015 Legislative Handbook 
Copyright © 2015 by the School Information and Research Service | 58

LEGISLATIVE DISTRICTS BY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Aberdeen	 19, 24
Adna	 19, 20
Almira	 12, 13
Anacortes	 10, 40
Arlington	 10, 39
Asotin-Anatone	 9
Auburn	 5, 30, 31, 33, 47
Bainbridge Island	 23
Battle Ground	 14, 17, 18, 20, 49
Bellevue	 41, 48
Bellingham	 40, 42
Benge	 9
Bethel	 2, 25, 28, 29
Bickleton	 14, 15
Blaine	 42
Boistfort	 19, 20
Bremerton	 23, 26, 35
Brewster	 12
Bridgeport	 12
Brinnon	 24
Burlington-Edison	 10, 39, 40
Camas	 14, 18
Cape Flattery	 24
Carbonado	 2, 31
Cascade	 12
Cashmere	 12
Castle Rock	 19, 20
Centerville	 14
Central Kitsap	 23, 35
Central Valley	 4, 6, 9
Centralia	 20
Chehalis	 19, 20
Cheney	 6, 7, 9
Chewelah	 7
Chimacum	 24
Clarkston	 9
Cle Elum-Roslyn	 13
Clover Park	 28, 29
Colfax	 9
College Place	 16
Colton	 9
Columbia (Stevens)	 7
Columbia (Walla Walla)	 16
Colville	 7
Concrete	 39, 42
Conway	 10
Cosmopolis	 19
Coulee/Hartline	 12, 13
Coupeville	 10
Crescent	 24

Creston	 7
Curlew	 7
Cusick	 7
Damman	 13
Darrington	 39
Davenport	 13
Dayton	 16
Deer Park	 7
Dieringer	 31
Dixie	 16
East Valley (Spokane)	 4
East Valley (Yakima)	 15
Eastmont	 12
Easton	 13
Eatonville	 2, 20
Edmonds	 1, 21, 32, 44
Ellensburg	 13
Elma	 19, 24, 35
Endicott	 9
Entiat	 12
Enumclaw	 5, 31, 47
Ephrata	 12, 13
Evaline	 19, 20
Everett	 1, 21, 38, 44
Evergreen (Clark)	 17, 18, 49
Evergreen (Stevens)	 7
Federal Way	 30, 33, 47
Ferndale	 42
Fife	 25, 27, 30, 31
Finley	 16
Franklin Pierce	 25, 27, 29
Freeman	 6, 9
Garfield	 9
Glenwood	 14
Goldendale	 14
Grand Coulee Dam	 12, 13
Grandview	 15, 16
Granger	 15
Granite Falls	 39
Grapeview	 35
Great Northern	 6
Green Mountain	 20
Griffin	 35
Harrington	 13
Highland	 14
Highline	 11, 33, 34
Hockinson	 14, 17, 18
Hood Canal	 35
Hoquiam	 24
Inchelium	 7

Index	 39
Issaquah	 5, 11, 41, 45, 48
Kahlotus	 9
Kalama	 20
Keller	 7
Kelso	 19, 20
Kennewick	 8, 16
Kent	  5, 11, 33, 47
Kettle Falls	 7
Kiona-Benton City	 8, 16
Kittitas	 13
Klickitat	 14
La Center	 18, 20
La Conner	 10, 40
LaCrosse	 9
Lake Chelan	 12
Lake Quinault	 24
Lake Stevens	 39, 44
Lake Washington	 1, 41, 45, 46, 48
Lakewood	 10, 38, 39
Lamont	 9
Liberty	 6, 9
Lind	 9
Longview	 19
Loon Lake	 7
Lopez Island	 40
Lyle	 14
Lynden	 42
Mabton	 15
Mansfield	 12
Manson	 12
Mary M. Knight	 24, 35
Mary Walker	 7
Marysville	 38, 39, 44
McCleary	 24, 35
Mead	 3, 4, 6, 7
Medical Lake	 6, 7
Mercer Island	  41
Meridian	 42
Methow Valley	 12
Mill A	 14
Monroe	 1, 39
Montesano	 19, 24
Morton	 20
Moses Lake	 13
Mossyrock	 20
Mount Adams	 14
Mount Baker	 40, 42
Mount Pleasant	 14, 18
Mount Vernon	 39, 40

School	 Legislative  
District	 District

School	 Legislative  
District	 District

School	 Legislative  
District	 District



SIRS 2015 Legislative Handbook 
Copyright © 2015 by the School Information and Research Service | 59

Legislative Districts by School District, continued

Mukilteo	 21, 38, 44
Naches Valley	 13, 14, 15
Napavine	 19, 20
Naselle-Grays River	 19
Nespelem	 12
Newport	 7
Nine Mile Falls	 6, 7
Nooksack Valley	 42
North Beach	 24
North Franklin	 9
North Kitsap	 23
North Mason	 35
North River	 19
North Thurston	 2, 22, 35
Northport	 7
Northshore	 1, 21, 45, 46
Oak Harbor	 10
Oakesdale	 9
Oakville	 19, 20, 24
Ocean Beach	 19
Ocosta	 19
Odessa	 9, 13
Okanogan	 7, 12
Olympia	 22, 35
Omak	 7, 12
Onalaska	 20
Onion Creek	 7
Orcas Island	 40
Orchard Prairie	 4
Orient	 7
Orondo	 12
Oroville	 7
Orting	 2, 25, 31
Othello	 9, 13
Palisades	 12
Palouse	 9
Pasco	 9, 16
Pateros	 12
Paterson	 16
Pe Ell	 19, 20
Peninsula	 26
Pioneer	 35
Pomeroy	 9, 16
Port Angeles	 24
Port Townsend	 24
Prescott	 16
Prosser	 14, 16
Pullman	 9
Puyallup	 2, 25, 31
Queets-Clearwater	 24

Quilcene	 24
Quillayute Valley	 24
Quincy	 12, 13
Rainier	 2, 20
Raymond	 19
Reardan-Edwall	 6, 7, 13
Renton	 5, 11, 33, 37, 41
Republic	 7
Richland	 8, 16
Ridgefield	 17, 18
Ritzville	 9, 13
Riverside	 4, 7
Riverview	 5, 45
Rochester	 19, 20, 35
Roosevelt	 14
Rosalia	 9
Royal	 13
San Juan Island	 40
Satsop	 19, 24
Seattle	 11, 32, 33, 34, 36, 37, 43, 46
Sedro-Woolley	 10, 39, 40, 42
Selah	 13, 14, 15
Selkirk	 7
Sequim	 24
Shaw Island	 40
Shelton	 35
Shoreline	 32, 46
Skamania	 14
Skykomish	 39
Snohomish	 1, 38, 39, 44
Snoqualmie Valley	 5, 41, 45
Soap Lake	 12, 13
South Bend	 19
South Kitsap	 26, 35
South Whidbey	 10
Southside	 35
Spokane	 3, 4, 6, 7
Sprague	 9, 13
St. John	 9
Stanwood-Camano	 10
Star	 9
Starbuck	 16
Stehekin	 12
Steilacoom Historical	 28
Steptoe	 9
Stevenson-Carson	 14
Sultan	 39
Summit Valley	 7
Sumner	 25, 30, 31
Sunnyside	 15

Tacoma	 25, 27, 28, 29
Taholah	 24
Tahoma	 5, 11, 31, 47
Tekoa	 9
Tenino	 20, 35
Thorp	 13
Toledo	 20
Tonasket	 7
Toppenish	 14, 15
Touchet 	 16
Toutle Lake	 20
Trout Lake	 14
Tukwila 	 11, 33
Tumwater	 2, 20, 22, 35
Union Gap	 14, 15
University Place	 28
Valley	 7
Vancouver	 17, 18, 49
Vashon Island	  34
Wahkiakum	 19
Wahluke	 13, 15
Waitsburg	 16
Walla Walla	 16
Wapato	 14, 15
Warden	 9, 13
Washougal	 14, 18
Washtucna	 9
Waterville	 12
Wellpinit	 7
Wenatchee	 12
West Valley (Spokane)	 3, 4, 6
West Valley (Yakima)	 14, 15
White Pass	 20
White River	 31
White Salmon	 14
Wilbur	 13
Willapa Valley	 19
Wilson Creek	 13
Winlock	 19, 20
Wishkah Valley	 24
Wishram	 14
Woodland	 20
Yakima	 14, 15
Yelm	 2, 20, 28
Zillah	 15

School	 Legislative  
District 	 District

School	 Legislative  
District 	 District

School	 Legislative  
District 	 District


